
Division : Boys 1st and 2nd

Date Location Time Court Teams Team Key

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 1 1 vs 8 Team 1 Gaffney

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 2 3 vs 4 Team 2 Kaible 

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Meadowbrook 7:30 1 2 vs 5 Team 3 Thomas

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 1 9 vs 7 Team 4 Frohnhoefer

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 2 10 vs 6 Team 5 Carpenter

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 1 1 vs 7 Team 6 Howell

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 2 10 vs 4 Team 7 Rinella 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Meadowbrook 7:30 1  2 vs 3 Team 8 Barasch 

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 1 9 vs 5 Team 9 Dalbarry

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 2 8 vs 6 Team 10 Mishpatov 

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 1 1 vs 6

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 2 9 vs 4

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Meadowbrook 7:30 1 2 vs 8

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 1 7 vs 5

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 2 10 vs 3

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 1 1 vs 5

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 2 8 vs 4

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Meadowbrook 7:30 1 2 vs 6

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 1 10 vs 7

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 2 9 vs 3

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 1 1 vs 4

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 2 5 vs 3

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 Meadowbrook 7:30 1 2 vs 10

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 1 6 vs 7

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 2 8 vs 9

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 1 1 vs 3

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 2 5 vs 4

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Meadowbrook 7:30 1 2 vs 9

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 1 6 vs 8

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 2 7 vs 10

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 1 1 vs 10

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 2 4 vs 5

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Meadowbrook 7:30 1 2 vs 9

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 1 3 vs 8

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 2 6 vs 7

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 1 1 vs 9

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 2 5 vs 6

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Meadowbrook 7:30 1 2 vs 7

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 1 3 vs 4

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 2 8 vs 10

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 1 1 vs 8

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 2 9 vs 7

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Meadowbrook 7:30 1 2 vs 5

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 1 3 vs 10

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 2 4 vs 6

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 1 1 vs 7

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 2 10 vs 4

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Meadowbrook 7:30 2 2 vs 3

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 1 9 vs 5

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 Meadowbrook 6:30 2 8 vs 6


